Rockies Splendor East

Tariffs

= Cost per person in Canadian $s.

= Rates include GST.
= Please check with us for Youth and Child rates.

DMC1

»= Twin Occupancy room will accommodate up to four persons including Adult, Youth and Child.

Tour Code: DM-RSYVR

Start in Endin Single Third Person  Fourth Person
Vancouver Calgary  Slab Tour Coach Per Person Supplement Reduction Reduction
15-May-22 | 27-May-22 | 10 15-Seater $4,732 $1,602 -$376 -$593
19-Jun-22 | 01-Jul-22 10 15-Seater $4,989 $1,857 -$441 -$691
17-Jul-22 | 29-Jul-22 10 15-Seater $5,027 $1,848 -$458 -$717
14-Aug-22 | 26-Aug-22 | 10 15-Seater $5,324 $2,143 -$557 -$864
18-Sep-22 | 30-Sep-22 | 10 15-Seater $4,843 $1,735 -$401 -$630
16-0Oct-22 | 28-0Oct-22 | 10 15-Seater $4,310 $1,291 -$253 -$408

Blackout dates may apply. Please check with us.

Room Configuration Beds Occupancy

TWIN &3 or 33 tt
SINGLE &3 or R3R5 t
TRIPLE DS ttt
QUAD R 3 tttd

For more information on above Tariffs, please visit Important Notes.
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